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Catering

Alexander & Bjorck
Lucy Foden

+44 (0) 20 3457 1700

parties@alexanderandbjorck.com

alexanderandbjorck.com

Benugo Events

Lukasz Perdziak

+44 (0) 2077993925
LPerdziak@Benugo.com
benugo.com

Mosimann’s

Nicolle Fruchier-Petryna

+44 (0) 20 7326 8338
events@mosimann.com
mosimann.com
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Alison Price & Company

Jessika West

+44 (0) 20 7840 7640
jessikaw@alisonprice.co.uk
alisonprice.co.uk

Bubble Food

Lucy Scarlett

+44 (0) 20 7703 2653
lucy@bubblefood.com
bubblefood.com

Rhubarb

Patrick Donaldson
+44 (0) 20 8812 3200

hello@rhubarb.co.uk
rhubarb.net

Blue Strawberry
/ Table Talk

Jo Furber
+44 (0) 20 7733 3151
hello@bluestrawberry.co.uk

Bluestrawberry-tabletalk.co.uk

By Word of Mouth

Chloe Goreham

+44 (0) 20 8871 9566
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk
bywordofmouth.co.uk

The Admirable Crichton

Ruth Lawton-Owen

+44 (0) 203 327 2260
ruth@theac.events

admirable-crichton.co.uk

Bovingdons
Chichi Cheshl

+44 (0) 20 8874 8032
chichi@bovingdons.co.uk
bovingdons.co.uk

Jimmy Garcia

Andrew Dean

+44 (0) 20 7998 3676
andrew@jimmygarciacatering.com
www.jimmygarciacatering.com/

Clink Events

Alastair Haslewood

+44 (0) 207 147 6724
alastair@theclinkevents.com

theclinkcharity.org
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Production

Wise Productions (UK)

Events Team

+44 (0) 20 8991 6922
events@wiseproductions.co.uk
wiseproductions.co.uk

White Light Ltd
Alex Wright

+44 (0) 20 8254 4870
ApprovedVenues@whitelight.ltd.uk
Whitelight.ltd.uk

TDC Cordless Lighting

Jane Eaton / Tessa Salter

+44 (0) 20 8528 3188
info@tdccordlesslighting.com
thedecorativecollection.com
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Florists

Lavender Green
Rhiannon Peach

+44 (0) 20 7127 5303
info@lavendergreen.co.uk
lavendergreen.co.uk

Shane Connolly & Company
Jilly Douglas
+44 (0) 20 8964 4398

jilly@shaneconnolly.co.uk
shaneconnolly.co.uk

TUFF
Adam Knight

+44 (0) 20 7252 3228
tuff@theurbanflowerfirm.com
theurbanflowerfirm.com

Pinstripes and Peonies

Rachel de Woolfson

rachel@pinstripesandpeonies.com
pinstripesandpeonies.com
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Entertainment

Nathan Hassall Music

Nathan Hassall

+44 (0) 800 240 4737 / 07786 261 911
nathan@nhmusic.co.uk

nhmusic.co.uk

Sternberg Clarke
Adam Sternberg

+44 (0) 20 8877 1102
adam@sternbergclarke.co.uk
sternbergclarke.co.uk

Young Guns

Dominic Lyon

+44 (0) 20 7495 6606
dominic@younggunsgroup.com
younggunsgroup.com
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Marquees

Allspan (UK) Ltd

Donna Dennington

+44 (0) 1474 850550
info@allspan.co.uk
allspan.co.uk

Berry Marquees Ltd
Steven Hulme
+44 (0) 1784 471410

sales@berrymarquees.com
berrymarquees.com

Event Consultants

The Events Mill
Christopher Mills

+44 (0) 7793 864 338
christopher@theeventsmill.com
theeventsmill.com

Private Drama
Adam Blackwood
+44 (0) 20 8749 0987

adam@privatedrama.com
privatedrama.com
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Find out more

Connect with us

Corporate Events Office,
The Chapter Office

20 Dean’s Yard

London, SW1P 3PA

+44 (0) 20 7654 4823
+44 (0) 20 7654 4889

bookings@westminster-abbey.org
westminster-abbey.org

0 WestminsterAbbeyEvents

'@' @westminsterabbeyevents

m linkedin.com/company/westminster-abbey
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mailto:info@westminster-abbey.org
westminster-abbey.org

